
Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer

Linesmen

NILSSON, Rickard

NYQVIST, Anders

2015-03-09 22:19:23Game No. 007

Group No. 90141

Slutspelsserien

2015-03-09 19:00 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

0 - 2 (0-0, 0-2, 0-0)
21:08

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

IF Malmö Redhawks - IF Björklöven

1st period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

748 -+

7416 -+

2639 -+

749 +-

68 +-

6239 -+

7439 -+

639 -+

68 +-

3 / 33,3%6 / 66,7%

MIF IFB

Neutral zone

7420 +-

228 -+

2639 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF IFB

7416 -+

7420 +-

6262 -+

616 -+

3 / 75% 1 / 25%

1st period Totals

IFBMIF

11 /  69% 5 /  31%

2nd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

616 +-

616 -+

639 -+

7416 +-

268 +-

620 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

MIF IFB

Neutral zone

7420 -+

7439 +-

6216 +-

68 +-

2639 +-

7416 +-

7416 -+

7420 +-

7461 +-

7 / 77,8%2 / 22,2%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF IFB

63 +-

7416 +-

2639 -+

6216 +-

7420 +-

1 / 20% 4 / 80%

2nd period Totals

IFBMIF

6 /  30% 14 /  70%

3rd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

639 -+

7439 +-

7439 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

MIF IFB

Neutral zone

6217 -+

68 -+

7439 +-

7439 +-

628 +-

2661 -+

228 +-

749 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF IFB

7423 -+

7420 +-

748 +-

1 / 33,3% 2 / 66,7%

3rd period Totals

IFBMIF

6 /  43% 8 /  57%



Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer

Linesmen

NILSSON, Rickard

NYQVIST, Anders

2015-03-09 22:19:25Game No. 007

Group No. 90141

Slutspelsserien

2015-03-09 19:00 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Björklöven
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